1
DIT Series
High-Precision Digital Current Transducer
User Manual
V1.7
Founded in 2017, Shenzhen Hangzhi Precision Electronics Co., Ltd. is a
technology-leading enterprise dedicated to the development, production, sales and
customization of high-precision current transducers and measuring instruments. We will

➢ Extremely low zero drift
➢ Broad band and low response time
➢ Strong anti-electromagnetic interference
2.4 Application Domain
➢ Industry Control
➢ Medical Equipment
➢ Railway
➢ Power and power grid
➢ Test instrumentation
➢ New Energy
6
3 Product Selection Guide and Technical Parameters
3.1 Product Selection
DIT series product selection
 AC current DC current AC accuracy DC accuracy
DIT60SG 42A ±60A 0.05% 0.02%
DIT200SG 141A ±200A 0.05% 0.02%
DIT300SG 212A ±300A 0.05% 0.02%
DIT400SG 282A ±400A 0.05% 0.02%
DIT600SG 424A ±600A 0.05% 0.02%
DIT1000SG 707A ±1000A 0.05% 0.02%
3.2 Technical Parameters (RG-Measuring Range)
DIT series product technical parameters
  DIT60 DIT200 DIT300 DIT400 DIT600 DIT1000
AC current